REIN
FO
RCED
 PO
LYETH
YLEN
E
39

REIN
FO
RCED
 PO
LYETH
YLEN
E
45
For ordering or information: (800) 621-4352 ■ fax: (773) 235-1479
ESTABLISHED
1888
WOVEN, REINFORCED POLYETHYLENE
With the added strength of woven yarns, this is a great item
for building enclosures. Allows light transmission and can be
clamped to scaffolding.
RP-1X10 10' x 100' 1-side coated reinforced poly
RP-1X12 12' x 100' 1-side coated reinforced poly
RP-1X16 16' x 100' 1-side coated reinforced poly
RP-1X20 20' x 100' 1-side coated reinforced poly
*RP-1X20-FR 20' x 100' FR 1-side coated reinforced poly
RP-1X24 24' x 100' 1-side coated reinforced poly
RP-1X40 40' x 100' 1-side coated reinforced poly
*Flame Retardant. Color: Off-white (pale yellow).
PHYSICAL PROPERTY CHART
Product Number Description
4mil 6mil